
Jasper County Junior High  
JCJH Girls Basketball 2023 - 2024  

Date Team Event Type Start Time Location  
Thu Sep 28 Girls Basketball NUTTALL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Mon Oct 2 Girls Basketball CUMBERLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM CUMBERLAND JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Thu Oct 5 Girls Basketball RED HILL HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Tue Oct 10 Girls Basketball ST ANTHONY - Grade School SG 6:00 PM ST ANTHONY - Grade School Away 

Thu Oct 12 Girls Basketball MAYO MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM MAYO MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 

Fri Oct 13 Girls Basketball TEUTOPOLIS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Mon Oct 16 Girls Basketball MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Tue Oct 17 Girls Basketball FLOYD HENSON JR HIGH SCH SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Thu Oct 19 Girls Basketball PALESTINE GRADE SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Fri Oct 20 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Sat Oct 21 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Sun Oct 22 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Mon Oct 23 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Tue Oct 24 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Wed Oct 25 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Thu Oct 26 Girls Basketball LEIC Tourney SG TBD MARTINSVILLE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Mon Oct 30 Girls Basketball DIETERICH JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM DIETERICH JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Tue Oct 31 Girls Basketball PARKVIEW JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM PARKVIEW JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Thu Nov 2 Girls Basketball OBLONG ELEM SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Sat Nov 4 Girls Basketball MARSHALL JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 9:00 AM MARSHALL JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 

Mon Nov 6 Girls Basketball CASEY-WESTFIELD JR HIGH SG 6:00 PM Jasper County Junior High Home 

Thu Nov 9 Girls Basketball ALTAMONT GRADE SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ALTAMONT GRADE SCHOOL Away 

 


